
 

Farmersville HS Band – Spring Schedule 2025 
 

Saturday, January 11   Area Band Tryouts    TBD 

                Ranchview HS 

 

Fri/Sat, January 17/18  All Region Clinic & Concert   TBD 

     Celina HS 

 

Monday, January 13   Symphonic Band (WW/Perc)  12:30-2pm 

     Symphonic Band (Brass)   2-3:30pm 

     Concert Band (Brass)   12:30-2pm 

     Concert Band (WW/Perc)   2-3:30pm 

 

Monday, January 20   Symphonic Band (Full Band)  1-3:00pm 

     Concert Band (Full Band)   1-3:00pm 

 

Tuesday, January 21   Dallas Winds Concert   
7:00pm 

 

Monday, January 27   Symphonic Band (Full Band)  1-3:00pm 

     Concert Band (Full Band)   1-3:00pm 

 

Monday, February 3   Symphonic Band (Full Band)  1-3:00pm 

     Concert Band (Full Band)   1-3:00pm 

 

 

Monday, February 10   Symphonic Band (Full Band)  
1-3:00pm 

     Concert Band (Full Band)   1-3:00pm 



 
 

Monday, February 17   Symphonic Band (Full Band)  
1-3:00pm 

     Concert Band (Full Band)   1-3:00pm 

 

Monday, February 24   Symphonic Band (Full Band)  
1-3:00pm 

     Concert Band (Full Band)   1-3:00pm 

 

Saturday, March 1   Solo and Ensemble Contest   TBD 

     @ Van Alstyne HS 

 

Monday, March 3   Symphonic Band (Full Band)  1-3:00pm 

     Concert Band (Full Band)   1-3:00pm 

 

Monday, March 24   Symphonic Band (Full Band)  1-3:00pm 

     Concert Band (Full Band)   1-3:00pm 

 

Tuesday, March 25   HS Parent Performance   7:00pm 

 

March 27 OR March 28  UIL Contest     TBD 

 

Thursday, April 10   Fine Arts Night    6:30pm 

 

Thursday, May 8   Spring Concert    7:00pm 

 

Monday, May 12   Band Banquet    6:30pm 

 

Saturday, May 24   UIL State Solo Contest   TBD 



 
 

May 27-29    San Antonio Trip 

 

Saturday, June 7   Garage Sale 

 

 

 


